	84102	07-	Vol. 194903-01 RCV0 Vol. 194 Page 213
		Mounta	In Title Company
		22 S. 6TH ST. • KLA	ATH FALLS, OREGON 97501 + TELEFHONE (503) 883-3401 + FAX (503) 882-0620
المراجع من المراجع الم محمد المراجع من المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع		DEEL	OF RECONVEYANCE INTC 33109 MTC NO: 20819
(a) a set of the se	Trustee under that executed and deliv	Certain Tru	3, That the undersigned Trustee or Successon ist Deed dated <u>January 2</u> , 19 <u>89</u> , <u>ichael L. Seeley and Chris Seeley</u> ,
and the state of the State of the state of t	and Recorded on	January 6 95714.	, 1989, in Volume M89, Page 304, in Microfilm Records of Klamath County, y situated in said county described as
		PLEASE SEE	ABOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED
(a) A set of the se	having received fr request to reconve	om the Bener y, reciting	iciary under said Trust Deed a written that the obligation secured by said Trust

ritten aid Trust Deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said Trust Deed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so

requires, the masciline gender includes the feminine and neuter and the

singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS HEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed.

_,19<u>94</u>. July 7 DATED

Vide Phillips->Special ident 3y: Jeá NIATNUO TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY

Oregon

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klanath) 1974.

Personally appeared <u>Jean Phillips</u>, who, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> is the <u>Special Vice President</u>, of <u>Mountain Title Company of Klamath County</u> and that said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and <u>she</u> acknowledged said instrument to be its

BEFORE ME:

Jam

Notary Fublic for

My Commission Expires:

SS.

oluntary act and less OFFICIAL SEAL PAMELA J. SPENCI R OTARY PUBLIC-ORE BOI COMMISSION NO. 01 473 **MAISSION EXPIRES A**

After recording return to: MICHAEL SEELEY 9732 HWY 140 E

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 THIS SPACE RESERVED

DECODERDIC HER

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH 59 《北京的社会纪

Filed for record at request of	Mourt	ain Title Co	网络白豆白豆白	the <u>11th</u> day
of July	D 1994 at	3:01 o'clock	P_M., and duly reco	rded in Vol. <u>M94</u> ,
of	A FREE A GOOD CONTRACTOR & ST	公司 是不 流动的现在分词 医神经间 医中子 医牙生	n Page 21367	
	· 我们和你们的事情。	Evely	n Biehn Coun	ty_Clerk
EEE \$10.00		EV	Drulene 1	Mitchenstone_

FEE \$10.00